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No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with a facility representative.
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MMERCADO

MERCADO MARIO, D V M        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER   6086
08-FEB-2019

08-FEB-2019
SENT VIA ELECTRONIC MAIL
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323006

07-FEB-19

323006 58-B-0659 001 07-FEB-19ROBERT SONNER

Cebus albifrons BROWN PALE-FRONTED CAPUCHIN000001

Chlorocebus pygerythrus VERVET000002

Eulemur fulvus BROWN LEMUR000007

Lemur catta RING-TAILED LEMUR000020

Leptailurus serval SERVAL000002

Macaca fascicularis CRAB-EATING MACAQUE / CYNOMOLGUS MONKEY000001

Mephitis mephitis STRIPED SKUNK000002

Nasuella olivacea MOUNTAIN COATI000001

Potos flavus KINKAJOU000002

Procyon lotor RACCOON000002

Varecia rubra RED RUFFED LEMUR000002

Varecia variegata BLACK-AND-WHITE RUFFED LEMUR000001

Vulpes vulpes RED FOX (INCLUDES SILVER FOX & CROSS FOX)000002

000045 Total
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